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IV.

VL.

VII.

SONA IMPEX

Paper Blanks & Bottom Details

Cup Size

90ml

100ml
110ml
150ml
210ml
250ml

300ml

No. of Blanks per Ton

550000
525000
500000
390000
310000
250000

210000

Bottom Needed
Per Ton (Kg)

410
380
350
310
270
210

170

Sona Impex

35A, North Sambantha moorthy street
Thoothukudi - 2. Tamil Naduy, India.
Call: +91 9487834470, +91 9486534470, +91 461 2335970
Mail : sales@sonamachines.com

Web Site

: http://sonamachines.com




